Perani's Pond Hockey League - Spring 2021

MITE COMPETITIVE SCHEDULE

Date

Saturday 04/10/2021
Saturday 04/10/2021
Saturday 04/10/2021
Saturday 04/10/2021

Saturday 04/17/2021
Saturday 04/17/2021
Saturday 04/17/2021
Saturday 04/17/2021

Saturday 04/24/2021
Sunday 04/25/2021
Sunday 04/25/2021
Sunday 04/25/2021

Saturday 05/01/2021
Saturday 05/01/2021
Saturday 05/01/2021
Saturday 05/01/2021

Saturday 05/08/2021
Saturday 05/08/2021
Saturday 05/08/2021

Saturday 05/15/2021
Saturday 05/15/2021
Saturday 05/15/2021
Sunday 05/16/2021
Sunday 05/16/2021

Saturday 05/29/2021
Saturday 05/29/2021
Saturday 05/29/2021

Saturday 06/05/2021
Saturday 06/05/2021
Saturday 06/05/2021

Sunday 06/06/2021

Start
11:40 AM
12:30 PM
12:50 PM
1:40 PM

12:00 PM
1:10 PM
2:20 PM
3:30 PM

1:30 PM
9:00 AM
10:10 AM
11:20 AM

9:00 AM

10:10 AM
11:20 AM
12:30 PM

12:00 PM
1:10 PM
2:20 PM

9:00 AM

10:10 AM
11:20 AM
11:40 AM
12:50 PM

12:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:10 PM

11:40 AM
12:00 PM
12:50 PM

12:20 PM

Facility
North 2
North 1
North 2
North 1

OhioHealth Ice Haus
OhioHealth Ice Haus
OhioHealth Ice Haus
OhioHealth Ice Haus

North 3

Easton 2
Easton 2
Easton 2

North 3
North 3
North 3
North 3

Dublin 1
Dublin 1
Dublin 1

Chiller Ice Works
Chiller Ice Works
Chiller Ice Works
Dublin 2
Dublin 2

Easton 2
Easton 1
Easton 2

North 2
North 1
North 2

North 2

Snipers v Columbus Red Bulls
North Stars v Battery Powered
Columbus Red Bulls v Rink Rats
UA Bears v Boomers '12

Battery Powered v Rink Rats
Battery Powered v Snipers
North Stars v Boomers '12

UA Bears v Columbus Red Bulls

Rink Rats v UA Bears

Boomers '12 v Columbus Red Bulls
Boomers '12 v Battery Powered
Snipers v North Stars

UA Bears v North Stars
Snipers v UA Bears

Rink Rats v Snipers
Columbus Red Bulls v Battery Powered

Columbus Red Bulls v Boomers '12
Rink Rats v North Stars
Snipers v Battery Powered

Battery Powered v Boomers '12
UA Bears v Rink Rats

North Stars v Snipers

Boomers '12 v Snipers

Snipers v Rink Rats

Columbus Red Bulls v UA Bears
Boomers '12 v North Stars
Rink Rats v Battery Powered

Columbus Red Bulls v North Stars
UA Bears v Battery Powered

Boomers '12 v Rink Rats

Columbus Red Bulls v Battery Powered



