## Perani's Pond Hockey League - Spring 2021

## MITE COMPETITIVE SCHEDULE

<b>Date</b> Saturday 04/10/2021	Start 11:40 AM	Facility North 2	Snipers v Columbus Red Bulls
Saturday 04/10/2021	12:30 PM	North 1	North Stars v Battery Powered
Saturday 04/10/2021	12:50 PM	North 2	Columbus Red Bulls v Rink Rats
Saturday 04/10/2021	1:40 PM	North 1	UA Bears v Boomers '12
3ataraay 0 17 107 2021	1.101111	North 1	ON Dears V Boomers 12
Saturday 04/17/2021	12:00 PM	OhioHealth Ice Haus	Battery Powered v Rink Rats
Saturday 04/17/2021	1:10 PM	OhioHealth Ice Haus	Battery Powered v Snipers
Saturday 04/17/2021	2:20 PM	OhioHealth Ice Haus	North Stars v Boomers '12
Saturday 04/17/2021	3:30 PM	OhioHealth Ice Haus	UA Bears v Columbus Red Bulls
Saturday 04/24/2021	1:30 PM	North 3	Rink Rats v UA Bears
Sunday 04/25/2021	9:00 AM	Easton 2	Boomers '12 v Columbus Red Bulls
Sunday 04/25/2021	10:10 AM	Easton 2	Boomers '12 v Battery Powered
Sunday 04/25/2021	11:20 AM	Easton 2	Snipers v North Stars
Saturday 05/01/2021	9:00 AM	North 3	UA Bears v North Stars
Saturday 05/01/2021	10:10 AM	North 3	Snipers v UA Bears
Saturday 05/01/2021	11:20 AM	North 3	Rink Rats v Snipers
Saturday 05/01/2021	12:30 PM	North 3	Columbus Red Bulls v Battery Powered
Saturday 05/08/2021	12:00 PM	Dublin 1	Columbus Red Bulls v Boomers '12
Saturday 05/08/2021	1:10 PM	Dublin 1	Rink Rats v North Stars
Saturday 05/08/2021	2:20 PM	Dublin 1	Snipers v Battery Powered
Saturday 05/15/2021	9:00 AM	Chiller Ice Works	Battery Powered v Boomers '12
Saturday 05/15/2021	10:10 AM	Chiller Ice Works	UA Bears v Rink Rats
Saturday 05/15/2021	11:20 AM	Chiller Ice Works	North Stars v Snipers
Sunday 05/16/2021	11:40 AM	Dublin 2	Boomers '12 v Snipers
Sunday 05/16/2021	12:50 PM	Dublin 2	Snipers v Rink Rats
Saturday 05/29/2021	12:00 PM	Easton 2	Columbus Red Bulls v UA Bears
Saturday 05/29/2021	12:45 PM	Easton 1	Boomers '12 v North Stars
Saturday 05/29/2021	1:10 PM	Easton 2	Rink Rats v Battery Powered
Saturday 06/05/2021	11:40 AM	North 2	Columbus Red Bulls v North Stars
Saturday 06/05/2021	12:00 PM	North 1	UA Bears v Battery Powered
Saturday 06/05/2021	12:50 PM	North 2	Boomers '12 v Rink Rats
Sunday 06/06/2021	12:20 PM	North 2	Columbus Red Bulls v Battery Powered